Effective Dates - February, 2015

2/10/2015

Environment and Conservation

2/12/2015

Burial Services Section

2/15/2015

Land Surveyors

Land Surveyors

Monday, February 16, 2015

0400-12-01

0780-05-09

0820-04

0820-05

Hazardous Waste Management

0400-12-01-.01
0400-12-01-.02
0400-12-01-.03

0400-12-01-.04

0400-12-01-.05

0400-12-01-.06

0400-12-01-.07

0400-12-01-.08

0400-12-01-.10
0400-12-01-.12

Cemeteries

0780-05-09-.02
0780-05-09-.14
0780-05-09-.15
0780-05-09-.16
0780-05-09-.17
0780-05-09-.26
0780-05-09-.27
0780-05-09-.28

Hazardous Waste Management System: General
Identification and Listing of Hazardous Waste

Notification Requirements and Standards Applicable to Generators
of Hazardous Wastes

Requirements Applicable to Transfer Facilities and Permit
Requirements and Standards Applicable to Transporters of
Hazardous Waste

Interim Status Standards for Owners and Operators of Existing
Hazardous Waste Treatment, Storage, and Disposal Facilities

Standards for Owners and Operators of Hazardous Waste
Treatment, Storage, and Disposal Facilities

Permitting of Hazardous Waste Treatment, Storage, and Disposal
Facilities

Fee System for Transporters, Storers, Treaters, Disposers, and
Certain Generators of Hazardous Wastes and for Certain Used Oil
Facilities or Transporters

Land Disposal Restrictions
Standards for Universal Waste Management

Cemeteries — Definitions

Community Cemeteries — Request for Exemption
Community Cemeteries — Granting of Exemption
Community Cemeteries — Notice of Changes
Community Cemeteries — Improvement Care Trust Fund
Cemeteries — Paper Size

Cemeteries — Changes

Cemeteries — Professional Conduct

Rules of Professional Conduct

0820-04-.02
0820-04-.03
0820-04-.04
0820-04-.05
0820-04-.07
0820-04-.08
0820-04-.09
0820-04-.10

Proper Conduct of Practice
Service in Areas of Competence
Public Statements

Conflicts of Interest

Misconduct

Seals

Responsible Charge of Service
Practice — Disclosure

Continuing Education

0820-05-.02
0820-05-.03
0820-05-.04
0820-05-.05
0820-05-.06
0820-05-.07
0820-05-.08
0820-05-.09
0820-05-.10
0820-05-.12
0820-05-.13

Definitions

Basic Requirements

Conversion Table

Types of Acceptable Continuing Education
Inactive and Retired Registrants
Reinstatement to Active Registration
Noncompliance

Hardships and Exemptions

Reports and Records

Approval of Programs

Comity

Page 1 of 2



2/24/2015

Labor and Workforce Development 0800-01-03  Occupational Safety and Health Standards Record-Keeping and Reporting
0800-01-03-.02 Scope
0800-01-03-.05 Reporting Fatality, Injury and Iliness Information
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