Effective Dates - February, 2015

2/10/2015

Environment and Conservation	<u>0400-12-01</u>	Hazardous Waste Management	
		0400-12-0101	Hazardous Waste Management System: General
		0400-12-0102	Identification and Listing of Hazardous Waste
		0400-12-0103	Notification Requirements and Standards Applicable to Generators of Hazardous Wastes
		0400-12-0104	Requirements Applicable to Transfer Facilities and Permit Requirements and Standards Applicable to Transporters of Hazardous Waste
		0400-12-0105	Interim Status Standards for Owners and Operators of Existing Hazardous Waste Treatment, Storage, and Disposal Facilities
		0400-12-0106	Standards for Owners and Operators of Hazardous Waste Treatment, Storage, and Disposal Facilities
		0400-12-0107	Permitting of Hazardous Waste Treatment, Storage, and Disposal Facilities
		0400-12-0108	Fee System for Transporters, Storers, Treaters, Disposers, and Certain Generators of Hazardous Wastes and for Certain Used Oil Facilities or Transporters
		0400-12-0110	Land Disposal Restrictions
		0400-12-0112	Standards for Universal Waste Management
2/12/2015			
Burial Services Section	0780-05-09	Cemeteries	
		0780-05-0902	Cemeteries – Definitions
		0780-05-0914	Community Cemeteries – Request for Exemption
		0780-05-0915	Community Cemeteries – Granting of Exemption
		0780-05-0916	Community Cemeteries – Notice of Changes
		0780-05-0917	Community Cemeteries – Improvement Care Trust Fund
		0780-05-0926	Cemeteries – Paper Size
		0780-05-0927	Cemeteries – Changes
		0780-05-0928	Cemeteries – Professional Conduct
2/15/2015			
Land Surveyors	0820-04	Rules of Professional Conduct	
•		0820-0402	Proper Conduct of Practice
		0820-0403	Service in Areas of Competence
		0820-0404	Public Statements
		0820-0405	Conflicts of Interest
		0820-0407	Misconduct
		0820-0408	Seals
		0820-0409	Responsible Charge of Service
		0820-0410	Practice – Disclosure
Land Surveyors	<u>0820-05</u>	Continuing Education	
		0820-0502	Definitions
		0820-0503	Basic Requirements
		0820-0504	Conversion Table
		0820-0505	Types of Acceptable Continuing Education
		0820-0506	Inactive and Retired Registrants
		0820-0507	Reinstatement to Active Registration
		0820-0508	Noncompliance
		0820-0509	Hardships and Exemptions
		0820-0510	Reports and Records
		0820-0512	Approval of Programs
		0820-0513	Comity

Monday, February 16, 2015 Page 1 of 2

2/24/2015

Labor and Workforce Development 0800-01-03 Occupational Safety and Health Standards Record-Keeping and Reporting

0800-01-03-.02 Scope

0800-01-03-.05 Reporting Fatality, Injury and Illness Information

Monday, February 16, 2015 Page 2 of 2